
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Viana Martins 220

Vitor Viegas 4255

Marco Ferreira 1061

Edgar Gonçalves 1237

Bonito Ramos 3043

Pedro Contente 4264

José M. Gomes 1741

Fábio Reis 3123

Frederico  Castro 2057

André Gaspar 4334

Marco  Gonçalves

Mafalda Coelho 4114

David Costa 1829

João Costa 1830

Eduardo Modesto 1453

Hugo Jacinto 4117

Diogo Sousa Machado 2816

Carla Pita 2999

Rui Rijo 3562

Miguel Afonso da Luz 3766

Fernando Peres 3188

José Pedro Silva 3079

Márcio Marreiros 4212

Ricardo Barreto

André Cabeças 1904

Ilberino Santos 2085

Nuno Carujo 851

NN

Luís  Nunes

João  Costa

Vasco Tintim 3580

Filipa Tintim 3577

Nuno Venâncio 3476

NN

Marco Reis 3774

Volodymyr Velykyy 3481

Rui  Silva 4338

Filipe  Dias

A Comissão Organizadora 07/04/2022

Lic Nº Nº PT Classe

Classe 3 P2

9º Rali Cidade De Portimão
 TROFÉU REGIONAL RALIS SUL |   Desafio Khumo

 9 a 10 de abril de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Grupo

1  Viana Martins 220 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622

5 Marco Ferreira 1061 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632 Classe 9 X1

9 Bonito Ramos 3043 PEUGEOT 207 5601 Classe 4

X2

P2

11 José M. Gomes 1741 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 Classe 10

P112 Frederico  Castro 2057 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2

Classe 11 X2

15 Marco Gonçalves Peugeot 306 7295 Classe 10 X2

X7

18 David Costa 1829 BMW  325I (E30) 5590

19 Edumo 1453 Peugeot 208 1.2 Puretech T 0574 Classe 19

21 Diogo Sousa Machado 2816 CITROEN SAXO 8902 Classe 2 P1

50 Rui Rijo 3562 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14 X3

51 Fernando Peres 3188 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 7 P3

52 Márcio Marreiros 4212 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5596 Classe 14 X3

53 André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6

54 Nuno Carujo 851 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 8285 Classe 7 P3

55 Luís Nunes Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6948 Classe 7 P3

56 Vasco Tintim 3580 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 14 X3

Classe 11 X2

57 Nuno Venâncio 3476 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653 Classe 7

X1

P3

58 Marco Reis 3774 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378

                     Total Inscritos: 19

60 Rui Silva 4338 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 8


